PV weidinger

Desoldering tip DxP series, D: 1.55/ 2.85 mm

DxP-Desolder Tips are the standard desoldering tip range for the Metcal desolder series
MFR-1150, MFR-1350, MFR-1351 and MFR-UK5. The second letter in the part number
designates the temperature series. The temperature series DFP are nominally 390 °C.
Metcal recommends the DFP-series for most applications. The Temperature series DCP
are nominally 450 °C and are recommended for high temperature and thermally
demanding applications. Can be used with leaded and lead-free solder. The Metcal
"SmartHeat®-Technology" automatically adjusts power levels during each soldering
operation.

- for most standard applications

- suitable for desoldering systems MFR-1150, MFR-1350, MFR-1351

item number WL24759
model DFP-CN6
manufacturer OKI
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manufacturer item number

GPSR manufacturer information

order unit
content unit
product series
temperature max.
Tip series
inside diameter
outer diameter
tip length

tip shape

tip alignment
tip temperature

ESD safe

Other versions

item number
WL24755
WL24756
WL24757
WL24758
WL24759
WL24760

PV weidinger

DFP-CN6

OK International Ltd

Eagle Close, Chandlers Ford
GB-SO53 4NF Hampshire
www.ok-international.com

1 piece

1 piece
DxP Series
421°C
DxP

1.55 mm
2.85 mm
5.54 mm
conical
straight
421°C

no

inside diameter
0.64 mm

0.79 mm

1.05 mm
1.31mm

1.55 mm

2.44 mm

2/2 www.weidinger.eu


https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl24755
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl24755
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl24756
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl24756
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl24757
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl24757
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl24758
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl24758
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl24759
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl24759
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl24760
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl24760
http://www.tcpdf.org

