

## Desoldering tip DxP series, D: 1.55 / 2.85 mm



DxP-Desolder Tips are the standard desoldering tip range for the Metcal desolder series MFR-1150, MFR-1350, MFR-1351 and MFR-UK5. The second letter in the part number designates the temperature series. The temperature series DFP are nominally 390 °C. Metcal recommends the DFP-series for most applications. The Temperature series DCP are nominally 450 °C and are recommended for high temperature and thermally demanding applications. Can be used with leaded and lead-free solder. The Metcal "SmartHeat®-Technology" automatically adjusts power levels during each soldering operation.

- for most standard applications
- suitable for desoldering systems MFR-1150, MFR-1350, MFR-1351

item number	WL24759
model	DFP-CN6
manufacturer	OKI

Products for the electronic industry













manufacturer item number	DFP-CN6
GPSR manufacturer information	OK International Ltd Eagle Close, Chandlers Ford GB-SO53 4NF Hampshire www.ok-international.com
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
product series	DxP Series
temperature max.	421 °C
Tip series	DxP
inside diameter	1.55 mm
outer diameter	2.85 mm
tip length	5.54 mm
tip shape	conical
tip alignment	straight
tip temperature	421 °C
ESD safe	no

## Other versions

item number	inside diameter
WL24755	0.64 mm
WL24756	0.79 mm
WL24757	1.05 mm
WL24758	1.31 mm
WL24759	1.55 mm
WL24760	2.44 mm







